

## **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:**

3/2/2020

## **Pensacola Young Professional Press Contact:**

Katin Davis, Public Relations Coordinator, Pensacola Young Professionals

Email: mediarelations@pensacolayp.com

Phone: 850-380-6740

## PENSACOLA YOUNG PROFESSIONALS ANNUAL DINNER

**Pensacola, FL**- Pensacola Young Professionals will host its Annual Dinner at 5:30 p.m. on the evening of March 26, 2020 at Palafox House in Downtown Pensacola, FL, and you are cordially invited. PYP has had an exciting and productive year! Help us celebrate by joining us for dinner, revisiting our successes, and looking toward the new year, together. This event will include a cocktail hour, awards ceremony, and guest presenters from the Pensacola News Journal and Catalyst: Healthcare Real Estate, with dinner provided by Great Southern Restaurant Group.

The guest speakers include Andy Marlette, Editorial Cartoonist and Columnist for the PNJ, and Chad Henderson, the founder and CEO of Catalyst HRE. Their presentations will focus on the important role young professionals play when it comes to shaping our community and the story of the East Garden District, a reactivation project inspired by unique placemaking, community growth, and the City of Pensacola's great history.

PYP will also welcome our incoming Board of Directors for the 2020 - 2021 year and celebrate our Leader of the Year and Member of the Year for this past year. Ticket prices for PYP members are \$35 for a single ticket and \$60 for a couple ticket. General Admission prices are \$45 for a single ticket and \$80 for a couple ticket. Table sponsorships are available. For event information and ticket purchases, please visit <a href="www.pensacolayp.com">www.pensacolayp.com</a> or email <a href="mailto:info@pensacolayp.com">info@pensacolayp.com</a> for more information.

###

The mission of the Pensacola Young Professionals is to share a passion for and belief in our community, and to act as a catalyst for positive change in the Pensacola Bay Area. To learn more about Pensacola Young Professionals and how to get involved, please

visit www.pensacolayp.com